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Regionalni zakovska liga 2017/2018
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Kategorie H,D 16

Jméno
Stépan Vojta
Barto$ Vaclav
KF¥izek Krystof
Strnad Michael
Fischer Otto
Steinova Kamila
Vajdik Josef
Zeman Lukas
Vitvar Lukas
Kurek Pavel
Mdller Petr
Zemen Pavel
Moulik Jakub
Hruby Filip
Macok Martin
Heger Jan
Novéak Simon
Nykodem Toméas
PiSova Petra
Marek Jan
Agoszta Vit
Zeman J¥i
Hart Jakub
Fuxova Patricie
Vototkova Leontyna

Kategorie H,D 14

Jméno
Vojta Jakub
Blaha Tomas
Feix Adam
Pravda Petr
Slavik Adam
Hrabé Ondfej
Rybéagek Jiii
Vasilev Dan
Hampl David
Strnadova Monika
Jelinek FrantiSek
Brattoli Bruno
Filip Stépan
Blaha Filip
Dudek Vojtéch
Vopalka Filip
Pesta Erik
Vrba Martin
Kira Filip
Vaclavik Richard
Hrdli ¢ka FrantiSek
Kotek Ji¥i
Glasbergerova Lucie
Cihak Dominik
Hrtan David
Le Martin
Cerny Vojtéch
Jitik Adam
Valenta Filip
Vodi¢kova Gabriela
Janda Jakub
Ofner Daniel
PejSa Jan Vojéch
Provaznik Ondfej
Danda Mirek
Havelkova Anezka
Cihakova Ivana
Stibor Jakub
Jelinek Tomas
MatouSek Pavel
Kubat Filip
Prix Matgj
Vondréagek Pavel
Schropfer David
Zeman Jakub
Fiala Matgj
Bouda J¥i
Péanek Daniel
Pirochta Jan
Ha3ek Jan
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Rapid Reg.
ELO ELO Oddil
1771 Brodce
1654 Ritany
1742 33 Stamat
1603 Ritany
1421 Brodce
1302 33 Stamat
1282 St.Skalice
1470 Pravonin
1378 Ritany
1669 Ritany
1219 Ritany
1383 Ritany
1401 Sediany
1109 Brodce
1493 Ritany
1532 St.Skalice
1064 Zvole
1366 Ritany
1604 Pravonin
1129 Sediany
1000 Sazava
1085 Pravonin
1122 33 Stamat
1092 SS Stamat

1000 SS Stamat

Rapid Reg.
ELO ELO Oddil
2033 Viasim
1368 Brodce
1365 Ritany
1356 Ritany
1191 Pravonin
1163 SS Stamat
1184 Zvole
1552 Brodce
1465 Ritany
1466 Ritany
1441 Pravonin
1109 Ritany
1447 Pravonin
1131 SS Stamat
1799 Brodce
1376 Viasim
1097 Sazava
1102 Ritany
1258 Pravonin
1074 Ritany
1067 Sedfany
1070 Ritany
1166 Ritany
1154 Sedéany
1155 Ritany
1133 SS Stamat
1059 Sediany
1108 SS Stamat
1025 Sedfany
1054 Ritany
1006 Pravonin
1092 Sézava
1046 Sediany
1048 Sazava
1193 Ritany
1003 Sézava
1021 SS Stamat
1029 Sedlany
1016 Zvole
1047 SS Stamat
1000 Ritany
1000 Sazava
1000 Sazava
1055 SS Stamat
1118 Sedany
1024 Vlasim
1032 Kamenice
1058 Jikany
1000 SS Stamat
1000 Brodce

Reg.¢islo
41441
40827
44839
42187
43256
46263
43372
39398
37392
36245
40758
37381
38179
45530
38380
38383

38519
39395
43904

46289
46728
46699

Reg.¢islo
38405
42393
43746
43891
43870
41765
44516
39524
42766
41615
43868
47885
38655
46700
41444
39399

38654
43747
47683
45075
45661
45376
45702
47238
48641
46609
45722
46613

41152
47682
44223
39283
42364
46772
48123
47119

48002
45436

42334

46079

43831

Poc.

Nar. Kat. tur.
3 165

4 16 4
4 164

3 164
3 164

4 16

4 166

3 164
16 4
16 3
16 5
16 4
16 3
165
16 2
3 1@
4 163
3 162
4 14
4 161
4 162
4 161
4 161
3 14
4 161
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Poc.

Nar. Kat. tur.
5 143

5 16

5 145
5 14 4
6 145

5 14

5 145

5 143

5 143
5 143
5 143

6 145
5 143

6 14

5 142

5 143

5 144

5 14 4
143
14 4
145
14 4
14 3
14 3
14 3
6 143
6 14 4
5 143
5 14 4
5 14 4
6 144
5 18
6 14 3
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Celkem
body umisténi
56 14
42 16
40 21
39 26
36,5 51
34 127
33,5 125
33 39
33 55
31 12
29,5 171
29 71
27 25
26 199
18 14
16 20
15 192
13,5 46
11 3
6,5 25
6,5 199
5 48
5 48
5 49
3 87
Celkem
body umisténi
39 3
34,5 75
34 81
31 68
31 149
28 181
28 213
27 24
25 31
24,5 39
24 35
24 329
23 31
22,5 209
22 9
22 52
22 203
21,5 229
20 81
19,5 217
19,5 356
19 211
18,5 89
17,5 103
17,5 106
17 114
17 323
16,5 104
16,5 221
16 334
14 364
13,5 193
13 187
13 243
12,5 63
12,5 215
12 177
11,5 220
11 274
9 162
8 259
55 206
55 211
4,5 83
4 62
4 7
3,5 90
3 93
3 104
3 107

Sedl¢any
30.9.2017
body umist.
13 1
12 2
10 4
9 17
6,5 22
6 26
9 8
10 5
7 21
11 3
45 38
Sedléany
30.9.2017
body umist.
8 12
7 13
9 9
7 15
6 27
6,5 45
8 11
9 10
3 61
9 7
7,5 18
4 54
45 50
2 70
5 33
65 23
6 25
45 37
45 51
5 34
4 52
4 56
2 69

Pravonin

14.10.2017
body umist.
11 4
11 2
11 5
8 18
7 21
9 6
8,5 16
6 30
7 13
7 12
6 31
8 9
45 71
11 3
65 25
3 87
Pravonin
14.10.2017
body umist.
13 1
7 14
8 10
8 11
6 34
45 51
6 32
9 7
45 73
9 8
5 65
75 19
65 61
6 63
5 44
3 84
5 46
6 29
55 37
4 79
55 38
5 41
4 81
35 83
6,5 23
45 69
3 85
4 80
3 88

Jilové
4.11.2017
body umist.
10 5
9 8
10 4
10 7
7 25
7 26
8 13
8 10
11 2
45 54
6,5 27
6 30
8 11
6 69
7 21
Jilové
4.11.2017
body umist.
75 19
7 20
75 18
6 34
6 31
45 55
11 3
7 14
85 17
8 12
4 81
5 16
6 67
13 1
5 50
55 39
5 71
6 68
6 35
45 78
65 29
4 60
3 92
3 101
35 65
4 63
4 85
5 76
4 58
45 79
3 100
3 102
4 62
35 90
3 93

Ceréany
2.12.2017
body umist.
11 2
11 3
9 10
10 6
75 18
6 36
6,5 28
7 12
8,5 16
10 5
6 37
75 19
55 46
9 7
65 25
3,5 101
5 48
5 49
Ceréany
2.12.2017
body umist.
13 1
7 14
5 15
6,5 30
6 34
55 44
6 38
9 9
8 11
7 13
7 72
6 39
9 8
55 45
6 73
7 22
5 52
4 61
4 66
6 35
55 43
55 42
55 41
45 84
3 69
4 92
4 93
4 65
4 90
5 82
6 40
3 70
4 67
4 94
5 81
3 105
25 116
45 83
3 104
3 107

Sti.Skalice
16.12.2017
body umist.
11 2
10 3
10 5
9 9
9 11
6,5 26
7 24
8 13
6 29
8 12
9 10
4 54
9 7
45 52
3 98
5 48
St¥.Skalice
16.12.2017
body umist.
13 1
5 16
7 23
6 32
6 28
5 43
7 14
9 8
55 42
55 38
7 15
5 47
55 39
75 20
45 73
5 66
6 31
6 35
6 36
4 82
5 69
35 87
6 63
4 76
4 81
25 101
3 95
4 77

Rigany
6.1.2018
body umist.

Riéany
6.1.2018
body umist.
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Tiima Simon
Vajdik Eduard

Kategorie H,D 12

Jméno
K¥ivanek Dalibor
Cermék Filip
Némec Jachym
Svoboda Jan
Rybégek Jan
Vesely Jan
Jouja Matyas
Slavikové Barbora
Kudrna Martin
Handl Adam
Zelenka Lukas
Pravdovéa Tereza
Smolik Jachym
Dudkovéa Josefina
Vopélka Vojtéch
Kvééa FrantiSek
Sehnoutkova Laura
Zoudlikova Veronika
Panuskova Eva
KFivanek Matyas
Fastny Zdersk
Mréaz Vaclav
Kirka Marek
Schnabl Petr
Pressler Tobias
Skolkova Natélie
Matousek Jii
Zelenkova Alice
Hrtan Luka$
Mrézova Vendula
Kazimour Krystof
MysSkova Veronika
Zvejkal Filip
Schnabl Jakub
Novék Jakub
Bauer Sanatana
Téaborsky Jakub
Zacha* Adam
Vavra Karel
Cihakova Lucie
Hruska Jakub
Cermék Matyas
Fanfrlik Viktor
Ottomansky Ondrej
Bravenec Ari
Zahradka Vit
Vototek Matéj
Bazant Petr
Pospisil Adam
Zviteci Adam
Harvanova Kristyna
Sperkova Anna
Macokova Marie
Pelant Jan

Kategorie H,D 10

Jméno
Stein Michael
Mlynek Jakub
Némec Mikulas
Pesta Milan
Standerova Natalie
Slansky Jachym
Sile$ Jan
Zita Filip
Machyan Lukas
Prochazka Magj
Valenta David
Kastner Antonin
Sehnoutka Voj&ch
Zeman Daniel Nikolas
Zelenka Tomas
Slavikova Tereza
Bernath Jakub
PejSa Matj Jakub

Zeman Toma$ Mathias

Skaryd Michal
Helebrandova Eliska
Mrézova Sepanka
Kadlec Vaclav
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1000 SS Stamat
1000 St.Skalice

Rapid Reg.
ELO ELO Oddil Reg.¢islo
1315 SS Stamat 46536
1228 Zvole 44512
1625 Ritany 44760
1327 SS Stamat 46538
1165 Zvole 44517
1239 Pravonin 44841
1092 Zvole 44513
1260 Pravonin 43869
1126 Ritany 40078
1093 SS Stamat 46537
1060 Ritany 45219
1104 Ritany 43892
1519 Ritany 40041
1331 Brodce 45529
1273 Viagim 43453
1062 Sedlany 46701
1033 Ritany 45659
1074 Sazava 47159
1028 Sazava 45550
1057 SS Stamat 46535
1019 Pravonin 47491
1100 Ritany 43152
1153 Zvole 41206
1056 Ritany 45221
1433 Ritany 45341
1019 St.Skalice
1083 Sazava 47162
1085 Ritany 46773
1075 Ritany 46169
1051 Sazava 45549
1058 Ritany 45657
1175 Ritany 44761
1080 Ritany 42279
1018 Ritany 43745
1074 Sazava 45438
1000 Pravonin
1000 St.Skalice
1000 Sazava 44224
1126 Pravonin 47493

1002 SS Stamat
1000 SS Stamat
1000 Ritany 46942
1042 SS Stamat
1000 St.Skalice
1054 Sézava 44130
1033 SS Stamat
1014 SS Stamat
1000 SS Stamat
1000 SS Stamat
1000 Zvole 45789
1002 SS Stamat
1000 SS Stamat

1000 Ritany 45660
1008 Ritany 45343
Rapid Reg.
ELO ELO Oddil Reg.¢islo
1332 SS Stamat 46264
1267 Brodce 44678
1078 Ritany 46423
1152 Sazava
1073 Pravonin 47490
1195 SS Stamat 48122
1377 Ritany 46420
1078 Ritany 47573
1083 Brzotice
1074 Ritany 46600
1052 Sedhny 45721
1062 S5 Stamat 46610
1000 Ritany 45658
1082 Pravonin 47759
1014 Ritany 45220
1000 Pravonin 47793
1052 Sazava 47163
1026 Sedéany 47681
1014 Pravonin 47760
1061 Pravonin 47488
1028 Vlasim
1000 Sazava 47161

1000 ZS Mozaika

6 141
6 141

Poc.

Nar. Kat. tur.
8 125
7 125
8 123
7 12
8 125
7 124
8 125
8 124
8 125
7 15
8 125
7 124
7 122
8 13
7 123
7 125
7 124
8 124

Poc.

Nar. Kat. tur.
9 16
10 105
10 105
9 104
9 1®
9 1a

9 103
9 105
10 104
9 104
9 104
9 1o
9 104
10 1®
10 105
11 16
9 1@
9 103
10 1®
9 102
9 103
9 14
10 103

2 106
1 109
Celkem
body umisténi
34 123
29,5 156
29 17
28 86
28 203
25,5 125
25 266
24,5 109
24 227
24 287
22,5 291
20,5 166
20 12
20 64
20 73
20 270
19 200
19 242
19 310
19 385
18,5 255
18 289
17 107
17 295
16 21
15,5 344
14,5 159
14 179
13,5 207
13,5 303
13 180
12,5 69
12 160
11,5 331
10 104
7 146
7 176
7 233
6,5 27
6,5 196
6 201
55 163
5 79
5 208
4,5 51
4,5 72
4 75
4 85
4 88
4 205
3,5 102
3 106
2,5 113
2 66
Celkem
body umisténi
34,5 118
32 141
24 296
23,5 162
23,5 330
23 155
22 54
21,5 358
18,5 282
18 266
15,5 220
15,5 266
15,5 338
15 187
14 443
14 456
12,5 163
10,5 252
10 240
9 108
9 297
9 369
8 254

Sedléany
30.9.2017
body umist.
7 20
5 31
6 24
6 46
4 53
45 40
5 35
35 60
5 32
6 16
6 28
35 43
4 41
3 62
4 42
55 30
4 57
9 6
3 63
25 44
4 55
3 67
Sedl¢any
30.9.2017
body umist.
6 29
7 19
5 36
5 48
5 49
7 14
4 59
3 66
45 39
3 65
4 58
0 74
15 73
5 47
25 68
3 64
2 71
2 72

Pravonin

14.10.2017
body umist.
6,5 28
7 20
6,5 22
6 33
6,5 24
5 45
6 15
4 54
4 53
5 67
5 40
6,5 26
35 57
5 42
5 49
4 74
3 89
5 66
4 52
6 35
5 68
4 55
45 50
4 78
4.5 70
3 59
3 91
3 60
6,5 27
2,5 96
4 75
3 92
Pravonin
14.10.2017
body umist.
8 17
55 39
5 47
55 64
5 43
6 36
3 95
4 76
3 58
4,5 72
6 62
4 77
2,5 97
4 56
3 93
5 47
3 86
35 82

Jilové
4.11.2017
body umist.
6 33
55 43
9 9
5 48
7 22
5 75
55 40
55 41
5 72
5 53
55 44
10 6
65 28
45 57
6 37
5 74
5 49
4 87
5 70
4 86
55 42
4 82
7 15
3 95
45 56
5 73
3 103
5 52
6 38
5 46
2 106
5 47
3 96
3 97
2 111
1 113
2 66
Jilové
4.11.2017
body umist.
7 24
6 32
4 88
5 45
4 84
6 36
7 23
4 83
35 91
45 80
35 64
4 59
45 77
3 98
3 99
4 89
4 61
2 108
2 109

Ceréany
2.12.2017
body umist.
7 24
6 32
10 4
7 23
6 32
5 54
5 56
7 21
5 47
4 62
5 55
5 50
75 20
4 60
4 64
5 78
4 63
35 96
5 58
4 87
5 77
35 97
5 53
5 51
4 89
65 31
3 103
5 57
2 71
35 99
3 111
5 79
4 88
3,5 102
3 106
25 113
Ceréany
2.12.2017
body umist.
6,5 27
6,5 29
5 76
6,5 26
45 85
8 17
55 75
55 74
5 80
45 59
4 68
35 98
3 108
4 91
4 95
25 114

2 106
1 109
St¥.Skalice
16.12.2017
body umist.
75 18
6 30
10 4
85 17
5 44
7 25
6 37
6 33
5 45
6 65
4 56
10 6
75 19
45 53
4 57
3 62
45 71
35 61
6 64
4 79
4 84
5 50
5 68
35 59
35 58
4 55
4 78
4 80
2 102
3 90
3 97
45 51
45 72
4 85
Sti.Skalice
16.12.2017
body umist.
7 21
7 22
5 49
6,5 27
5 70
6 34
5 46
55 41
55 40
45 74
3 91
5 67
4 86
3 96
35 60
4 83
45 75
2 103
2,5 100

Riéany
6.1.2018
body umist.

Rigany
6.1.2018
body umist.
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31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Anto$ Bdivoj
Sastna Lenka
Ottomansky Vit
Sehnoutka Vit
Skolkova Karolina
Skarydova Eligka
Cihakova Barbora
Hejna Nela
MatouSek David
Zeman Matj
Hefmanek Patrik
JanouSova Adéla
Zemen Vojiéch
Kouba Bohuslav
Pospisil Stpan
Céap Jakub
Ondrakovéa Simona
Polak Filip
Kohoutek Chrudos
Tomasek Bohumil
Kiss David
Koubek David
Vopalka Dan
Hejzlar Jan
Zvireci Matyas
Macok Marek

1000

1000

1118

1000 Brodce
Pravonin
1000 St.Skalice
1000 Ritany
1000 St.Skalice
Pravonin
1002 SS Stamat
1000 Pravonin
1000 SS Stamat
Sedéany
1000 Pravonin
1029 Pravonin
1000 Ritany
1000 St.Skalice
1000 SS Stamat
1000 Pravonin
1000 Pravonin
1000 St.Skalice
1000 Ritany
1000 SS Stamat
1000 SS Stamat
1000 Ritany
1000 VlaSim
1000 Pravonin
1000 Zvole
1000 Ritany

47492

47489

44327

75

302
303
305
435
435
184
205
327
207
51
337
86
227
88
110
100
101
107
117

119
234
105
107
112
124
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15

94
98
102
104
99
90

103

106

100
101

105
107

25

104
114
107
94
105
115

51
110

112

2,5

15

35

2,5

4,5
15

P NNDN

120
112

123
125

100
109
115

121
86
122

110

117
117
119
126

124
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88
93
99
94
104

92

105
88

107

108



